
   

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Mon Feb 26 
Coronado – El Dorado 
 
Wed Feb 28 
Socorro  – Franklin  
 
Mon March 4th  
Coronado – Eastwood     4:00pm 
 
Wed Mar 6 
Franklin – Canutillo        4:00 pm 
   
 
Wed Mar 20 
Coronado – Montwood 
Eastlake - Franklin 
 
 
Wed Mar 27 
Franklin – Coronado 
 
 
Wed Apr 3 
Coronado – Socorro 
El Dorado – Franklin 
 
 
Wed Apr 10 
Franklin – Eastwood 
Pebble Hills – Coronado 
 
Mon Apr 15  
Coronado – Canutillo      4:00pm 
 
Wed Apr 17   
Franklin – Montwood 
 
 
Wed Apr 24  
Americas – Coronado 
Canutillo - Franklin -  4 PM  
 
 
 
Home team underlined 
 

Game Time: 6:00  
unless otherwise noted 
 
Head Coach will be admin on duty 
  

 
 
 
 

David Cervantes 
Director of Athletics 

Revised: April 19, 2024 
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